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RESULTS Floor

Print: 20.2.2025 18:58

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 5,4 8,433 13,833

2 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 5,7 8,000 13,700

3 145 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN 5,7 8,066 0,1 13,666

4 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 5,1 8,433 (+0,1) 13,633

5 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,0 8,433 13,433

6 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED 5,3 8,133 13,433

7 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,1 8,300 13,400

8 123 HOSSEINI, Milan GER 5,2 8,100 (+0,1) 13,400

9 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP 5,0 8,233 13,233

10 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 4,8 8,366 13,166

11 171 YEH, Cheng TPE 5,1 8,066 0,1 13,066

12 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,3 7,733 0,1 (+0,1) 13,033

13 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,0 8,000 13,000

14 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,3 7,566 0,1 12,766

15 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL 5,1 7,600 12,700

16 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ 5,3 7,466 0,3 12,466

17 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT 4,8 7,633 0,1 12,333

18 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR 5,0 7,200 12,200

19 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR 4,7 6,966 (+0,1) 11,766

20 110 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE 4,8 7,000 0,3 11,500

21 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE 4,8 7,033 0,5 (+0,1) 11,433

22 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB 5,0 6,666 0,3 11,366

23 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 4,6 7,266 0,6 11,266

24 106 VETTER, Gino AUT 5,0 6,166 0,3 10,866

25 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE 4,6 6,066 0,1 10,566
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RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 20.2.2025 19:08

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet ARM 5,4 9,066 14,466

2 101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon ARM 5,5 8,966 14,466

3 173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE 5,4 8,800 14,200

4 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 5,5 8,666 14,166

5 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,7 8,300 14,000

6 142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR 5,3 8,600 13,900

7 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 5,7 8,166 13,866

8 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR 5,8 8,000 13,800

9 134 INDIG, Eyal ISR 5,2 8,533 13,733

9 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,2 8,533 13,733

11 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 5,3 8,333 13,633

12 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,1 8,400 13,500

13 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED 5,5 7,966 13,466

14 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB 5,4 8,033 13,433

15 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 4,9 8,300 13,200

16 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,1 8,066 13,166

17 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 5,4 7,733 13,133

18 169 SUNDELL, William SWE 4,7 8,400 13,100

19 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP 5,3 7,766 13,066

20 151 IDRISSOV, Zeinolla KAZ 5,8 7,466 0,3 12,966

21 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR 5,0 7,933 12,933

22 143 HABEEB, Ahmad JOR 5,0 7,666 12,666

23 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,7 6,966 12,666

24 160 GUILBE MORALES, Nelson Alberto PUR 5,1 7,333 12,433

25 155 DE MUNCK, Loran NED 5,6 6,800 12,400

26 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR 5,2 7,066 12,266

27 111 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,0 7,233 12,233

28 113 VAN DER AA, Kilan BEL 5,2 6,800 12,000

29 177 EKICI, Ahmet Burak TUR 4,5 7,466 11,966

30 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER 4,6 7,066 11,666

31 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT 4,6 6,966 11,566

32 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ 5,1 6,233 11,333

33 164 RAKOVIC, Gregor SLO 5,1 6,066 11,166

34 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE 4,9 6,133 11,033

35 107 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT 3,4 5,100 8,500

36 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT 3,9 4,066 7,966

37 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE 3,0 5,000 3,0 5,000
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 20.2.2025 18:59

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 103 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM 5,4 9,200 14,600

2 120 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR 6,0 8,500 14,500

3 102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM 5,5 8,733 14,233

4 112 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE 5,4 8,633 14,033

5 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,3 8,633 13,933

6 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 5,1 8,300 (+0,1) 13,500

7 174 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 5,3 8,000 (+0,1) 13,400

8 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR 5,1 8,066 13,166

9 115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP 5,4 7,700 13,100

10 166 BOJANC, Luka SLO 5,0 7,966 12,966

11 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 4,5 8,433 12,933

12 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER 5,0 7,933 12,933

13 180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion UKR 4,8 8,033 12,833

14 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,4 7,133 12,533

15 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED 3,9 8,600 12,500

16 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR 4,8 7,500 12,300

17 162 VELEZ BELENDEZ, Francisco Ismael PUR 5,2 7,100 12,300

18 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 4,9 7,366 12,266

19 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 4,0 8,233 12,233

20 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ 3,7 8,233 11,933

21 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 4,6 7,233 11,833

22 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 4,8 7,033 11,833

23 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT 4,5 7,300 11,800

24 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER 4,9 6,600 11,500
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 20.2.2025 18:34

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen TotalBo

1 229 BELAK, Teja SLO (+0,2) 13,583

Vault 1 4,4 8,700 13,100

Vault 2 4,6 9,066 13,666

2 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB (+0,2) 13,116

Vault 1 4,4 8,800 13,200

Vault 2 4,0 8,633 12,633

3 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER (+0,2) 13,033

Vault 1 4,2 8,833 13,033

Vault 2 3,8 8,833 12,633

4 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 12,900

Vault 1 4,2 8,700 12,900

Vault 2 4,4 8,500 12,900

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR (+0,2) 12,849

Vault 1 4,2 8,633 12,833

Vault 2 3,8 8,666 12,466

6 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT (+0,2) 12,699

Vault 1 4,2 8,333 12,533

Vault 2 3,8 8,666 12,466

7 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 12,499

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 3,4 8,733 12,133

8 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 12,433

Vault 1 4,6 7,533 12,133

Vault 2 4,2 8,533 12,733

9 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 12,283

Vault 1 4,2 8,500 12,700

Vault 2 3,4 8,466 11,866

10 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR 12,066

Vault 1 3,8 8,333 12,133

Vault 2 3,6 8,400 12,000

11 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR 6,950

Vault 1 5,0 8,900 13,900

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

99 201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE DNF

Vault 1 4,0 8,366 12,366

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 DNS
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RESULTS Uneven Bars
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,7 8,166 13,866

2 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,7 7,766 13,466

3 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,4 7,866 13,266

4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,933 13,133

5 212 STOEHR, Silja GER 5,1 8,000 13,100

6 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,9 7,700 1,0 12,600

7 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR 4,9 7,566 12,466

8 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,9 7,466 12,366

9 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 4,5 7,600 12,100

10 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL 4,1 7,600 11,700

11 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR 3,9 7,500 11,400

12 206 SULEKIC, Sara CRO 3,8 7,266 11,066

13 220 KASAHARA, Arisa JPN 5,0 5,933 10,933

14 224 ERICHSEN, Julie NOR 4,9 4,366 9,266

15 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL 4,2 5,000 9,200

16 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 3,9 4,933 8,833

17 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 3,4 4,666 8,066


